iPOS4808 MY Intelligent Servo Drive              400 W
Compact Drive Solution for Rotary or Linear Brushless, DC Brush and Step
P091.027.iPOS4808MY.LFT.0417
The iPOS4808 is based on a new
design concept offering a cost
effective, compact and modular
solution for the control of rotary
or linear brushless, DC brush, and

Description
iPOS4808 MY Starter Kit
Dimensions, Specifications, Ordering Information
iPOS4808 MY Intelligent Servo Drive
Electrical Specifications
Maximum DC supply voltage: motor and logic	 50 V
Maximum continuous current			  8 A
Peak current (2.4 sec. max.)				    20 A
Nominal switching frequency			   20 - 100 kHz
Operating ambient temperature			   0 °C - 40 °C (*)
Ordering Information
P027.214.E101	 iPOS4808 MY-CAN Drive, 50 V, 8 A, Pins, 2xEnc., CAN
P027.014.E121	 iPOS4808 MY-CAT Drive, 50 V, 8 A, Pins, 2xEnc., EtherCAT
P038.021.E001	 EtherCAT VX plugin adapter for iPOS drives
P027.214.E810	 iPOS4808 MY-CAN Starter Kit without Motor
P027.214.E811	 iPOS4808 MY-CAN Starter Kit with Brushless Motor
P027.214.E812	 iPOS4808 MY-CAN Starter Kit with Stepper Motor
P027.600.E102	 iPOS4808 MY to VX adapter board
P027.014.E890	 iPOS4808 VX I/O Board
P034.001.E002	 EasyMotion Studio Software
P040.001.Exxx	 TML_LIB Motion Library**
**ask for existing libraries types
EasyMotion Studio